

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 4038**

1 On page 4 of the printed A-engrossed bill, after line 5, insert:

2 “(e) Any transfer by a limited liability corporation to any of its
3 members.”.

4 In line 6, delete “(e)” and insert “(f)”.

5 In line 7, delete “(f)” and insert “(g)”.

6 In line 9, delete “(g)” and insert “(h)”.

7 In line 11, delete “(h)” and insert “(i)”.

8 In line 13, delete “(i)” and insert “(j)”.

9 In line 15, delete “(j)” and insert “(k)”.

10
